Communications Systems | DCN‑FCS Flush Channel Selector
DCN‑FCS Flush Channel Selector
u Stylish and modern design (IF award)
u Automatically adapts to available channels
u Built-in “Silent” function
u No audio output until the headphone is connected
u Flush mountable in tabletops, on top or at the front,

   DCN‑FCS Silver (RAL 9022)
   DCN‑FCS‑D Dark (graphite gray)
Ordering information
DCN‑FCS Flush Channel Selector
flush mounted, silver
Order number DCN-FCS
DCN‑FCS‑D Flush Channel Selector Dark
flush mounted, dark
Order number DCN-FCS-D
LBB 3443/00 Lightweight Headphones
high quality sound reproduction, lightweight,
replaceable ear pads and normal cable
Order number LBB3443/00
LBB 3443/10 Lightweight Headphones Durable Cable
high quality sound reproduction, lightweight,
replaceable ear pads and durable cable
Order number LBB3443/10
LBB 3441/10 Under the Chin Headphones
With 1.2 m (4 ft) cable terminated with 3.5 mm
(0.14 in) right‑angled gold‑plated stereo jack plug.
Order number LBB3441/10
LBB 3442/00 Single Earphone
Lightweight single earphone, 1.2 m (3.94 ft) cable
terminated with 3.5 mm (0.14 in) right‑angled mono
gold‑plated jack plug.
Order number LBB3442/00
Accessories
LBB 3015/04 High Quality Dynamic Headphones
Durable, dynamic headphones.
Order number LBB3015/04
DCN‑TTH Table Top Housing (10 pcs)
to hold flush mount units, charcoal, set of 10
Order number DCN-TTH
2 | DCN‑FCS Flush Channel Selector